m
3
4
5
6
F G H
1
2

TYPE
NOMENCLATURE
ORDER CODE Y
PACK SIZE 100
ORDER CODE T
PACK SIZE 100
ORDER CODE X
PACK SIZE 100
ORDER CODE Z
PACK SIZE 100
AWG mm
2
20
0,44
0,64
1,60
2,10
GREEN
PIN T3P20ME1L(_) 192991-0164 - - 192991-0163
SOCKET T3P20FE1L(_) 192991-0207 - - 192991-0078
16
0,60
1,51
NO INSUL.
GRIP.
BLACK
PIN T3P16ME1L(_) 192991-0160 - - 192991-0159
SOCKET T3P16FE1L(_) 192991-0208 - - 192991-0079
THREE PART CRIMP CONTACTS WITH COLOUR
CODING BANDS
FOR ALL CRIMP CONTACT TYPES
INSULATION STRIP LENGTH 5,08±0,25mm
EXCEPT 16 AWG AND 14 AWG 7,11±0,25mm
WIRE SIZE
INSULATION
DIAMETER
COLOUR
CODE
COLOUR CODE
ACCORDING TO
CONTACT
TYPE
NOMENCLATURE
ORDER CODE Y
PACK SIZE 100
ORDER CODE T
PACK SIZE 100
ORDER CODE X
PACK SIZE 100
ORDER CODE Z
PACK SIZE 100
AWG mm
2
26
0,08
0,23
0,90
1,40
BLACK UK CODE
PIN T3P26MC1L(_) 192991-0100 192991-0102 192991-0101 192991-0099
SOCKET T3P26FC1L(_) 192991-0042 192991-0048 192991-0054 192991-0036
24
0,20
0,24
1,05
1,60
BLUE UK CODE
PIN T3P24MC1L(_) 192991-0092 192991-0094 192991-0093 192991-0091
SOCKET T3P24FC1L(_) 192991-0043 192991-0049 192991-0055 192991-0037
RED
EUROPEAN
CODE
PIN T3P24MC3L(_) 192991-0152 - - 192991-0151
SOCKET T3P24FC3L(_) 192991-0075 - - 192991-0071
22
0,25
0,50
1,60